
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Rhine Christmas Markets (Southbound) Amsterdam, NL
to Basel, CH

Ship Crystal River Cruises Crystal Debussy
Date Thursday, 8 December 2022
Duration 10 nights

From Amsterdam, NL to Basel, CH
Prices from £460 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£4601 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 08/12/2022 Amsterdam Embark

Sat 10/12/2022 Amsterdam Depart: 02:00

Sun 11/12/2022 At Sea

Sun 11/12/2022 Cologne (Koln) Arrive: 01:00, Depart: 11:59

Mon 12/12/2022 Koblenz am Rhein Arrive: 09:00

Tue 13/12/2022 At Sea

Tue 13/12/2022 Koblenz am Rhein Depart: 07:00

Tue 13/12/2022 Rudesheim am Rhein Arrive: 02:00, Depart: 10:00

Wed 14/12/2022 Speyer Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 08:00

Thu 15/12/2022 Strasbourg Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 10:00

Fri 16/12/2022 Breisach Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 09:00

Sat 17/12/2022 Basel Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Petite Suite with Panoramic Balcony- (S5) £4601 Suite (S4) £4854

Suite (S3) £5288 Suite (S2) £5470

Suite (S1) £5904 Crystal Penthouse (CP) £12064

Crystal Suite (CS) £17209

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


